C\;f";\}); > .

on
\ BRIENZ
Pe

P4

1 S 58,75
2 57,50
3 57,25
4 57,00
57,00
56,75
56,75
56,75
S 56,50
56,50
56,00
56,00
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,25
55,25
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
54,75
54,75
54,50
54,50
54,50
54,50
54,50
54,50
54,50
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00

[y
o

=
=

=
N

=
w
Q ""TDQO0TOQ TODOQOOTQ TODQAOTPTVLDOLOTIITIQOTY —XTTIJTQ TDQQO0OTDTLDTLOTYLTO®

Schlussrangliste

Glarner Matthias, S ***
Kampf Bernhard, S ***
Inniger Thomas, S *
Géaggeler Adrian, S *
Camenzind Ivan, S
Waber Lorenz, S *
Schmid Reto, S **
Leuenberger Michael, T
Wittwer Josias, S *
Kampf Peter, S
Grossen Joni, S
Locher Alfred, S
Wampfler Beat, S ***
Ramseier Thomas, S
Nufer Sami, S

Kehrli Bruno, S
Kampf Lorenz, T
Engel Manfred, S
Blaser Roman, S *
Kappeler Ruedi, S
Gobeli Patrick, S
Fankhauser Thomas, S
Charriere Vital, S
Bacher Andreas, S
Reusser Philipp, S **
Wehrli Christian, S
Niederhauser Martin, S
Klossner Sven, S
Mosimann Fabian, S
Wyss Samuel, S
Kaufmann Jens, S
Kappeler Niklaus, S *
Beer Peter, S
Klossner Adrian, S
Buhler Jan, S

Joss David, S
Rentsch Matthias, S
Stucki Daniel, S
Zahler André, S
Gasser René, S
Keller Fredy, S
Huber Stephan, S
Siegrist Silas, S *
Néageli Daniel, S
Ryter Peter, S
Lehmann Lukas, S
Eggen Matthias, S
Stalder Benjamin, S
Siegrist Mathias, S
Kampf Andreas, S
Bacher Peter, S
Hasler Lukas, S
Butikofer Lukas, S
Bihler Roland, S
Wenger Marcel, S
Millener Jakob, S
Ming Hannes, S
Buhler Marcel, S
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1985
1988
1997
1991
1990
1989
1980
1993
1994
1987
1996
1996
1987
1994
1998
1994
1990
1993
1993
1989
1998
1990
1992

Meiringen

Sigriswil

Adelboden

Wichtrach

Hasliberg Reuti
Sigriswil

Frutigen

Sigriswil
Reichenbach im Kande
Erlenbach im Simment
Frutigen

Langnau im Emmental
Wolhusen

Sideren
Ringgenberg BE
Gadmen

Sigriswil

Oberthal

Signau

Reutigen

Matten (St. Stephan)
Steffisburg
Darstetten

Birglen OW
Aeschlen b. Oberdies
Uetendorf

Hoéfen b. Thun
Horboden

Signau

Grindelwald

Burglen OW
Reutigen

Oey

Horboden

Erlenbach im Simment
Amsoldingen
Grindelwald

Eggiwil

Gstaad

Birglen OW
Ringoldswil
Meiringen
Roéthenbach im Emment
Guttannen
Kandergrund

Signau

Zweisimmen

Matten (St. Stephan)
Suderen

Sigriswil

Birglen OW
Innertkirchen
Hasliberg Goldern
Schwanden (Sigriswil
Horboden

Gstaad

Lungern

Iseltwald

1992
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1992
1996
1993
1998

1994
1999
1993
1996
1992
1998
1989
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1995
1992
1992
1996
1997
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1994
1994
1995

1995
1996
1997
1999
1989

1988
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(62)
(18)
(71)
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(63)
(81)
(60)
(20)
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Schlussrangliste

54,00 Aellen Philipp, S
54,00 Michel Florian, S
54,00 Kropf Christian, S
54,00 Gobeli Marc, S
53,75 Spring Dominik, S
53,75 Wenger Ruedi, S
53,75 Schitz Hansueli, S
53,75 Moor Kaspar, S
53,75 Grossmann Matthias, S
53,75 Zenger Michael, S *
53,50 Santschi Fredy, S
53,50 Moor Ueli, S
53,25 Siegrist Lukas, S
53,00 Miillener Ueli, S
53,00 Willener Dominic, S
20a 52,75 Vogler Daniel, S *

b 52,75 Michel Johann, S
2la 52,50 Stauffer Jens, S

b 52,50 Siegrist Niklas, S

c 52,50 Caroselli Nicola, S
22a 52,25 Ramseier Martin, S

b 52,25 VégeliLuca, S
23 51,50 Meyer Simon, S
24 51,00 De Caro Roberto, S
25 25,50 Zurbuchen Adrian, S
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1998 Gstaad
1999 Brienz BE
1992 Steffisburg
1997 Boltigen
1993 Diemtigen
1999 Horboden
1995 Reichenbach im Kande
1998 Hasliberg Wasserwend
1996 Brienz BE
1987 Habkern
1999 Schwanden (Sigriswil
1995 St. Stephan
1996 Rothenbach im Emment
1994 Gstaad
1999 Sigriswil
Lungern
1998 Brienz BE
1998 Grindelwald
1998 Ro&thenbach im Emment
1996 Meiringen
1996 Arni BE
1999 Wilderswil
1999 Wilderswil
1990 Niederried b. Interl
1995 Habkern

Seite 2/2

(57)
(25)
(72)
(23)
(80)
(82)
(55)
(95)
(24
(41)
(74)
(47)
(6)

(61)
77
(21)
(26)
(32)
7

(50)
(87)
(40)
(38)
(37
(43)

BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
BO
ET
BO
BO
GA
BO
BO
ET
BO
ET
BO
BO
BO
BO

+ + + O
© + o o o o o o + o +
o o + + +
+ o o o o
o + O O o

+ + o o o o o o

o o o o + o o +

o o o + +

Unfall

Blunier EDV GmbH



